
 
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

    MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 
  Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Pathology 

 
Teaching schedule for the Month of May 2025  

IInd MBBS CBME Batch Year 2023 - 2024 

Theory  
Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

03.05.2025 Saturday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 30.1 A 30.6 Ca Cx and Cervicitis  Dr. Harsha Dangare 

05.05.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 30.8, 30.9 
Endometriosis & Adenomyosis, 
Endometrial hyperplasia 

Dr. Smita  Bhide 

06.05.2025 Tuesday 09.00 to 10.00am  PA 30.4 Ovarian tumors - I Dr. Smita Bhide 

08.05.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 30.4 Ovarian tumors - II Dr. Harsha Dangare 

12.05.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 30.5 Gestational Trophoblastic Diseases    Dr. Smita Bhide 

13.05.2025 Tuesday 09.00 to 10.00am  PA 27.1  Arteriosclerosis,  Dr. Janice Jaiosn 

15.05.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 27.2 Vasculitis, Aneurysm Dr. Janice Jaiosn 

17.05.2025 Saturday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 27.3, 27.4 
Heart failure Rheumatic Fever 

&RHD  
Dr. Janice Jaiosn 

19.05.2025 Monday  09.00 to 10.00am  PA 27.6, 27.7 Infective Endocarditis Dr. Janice Jaiosn 

20.05.2025 Tuesday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 27.5 Ischemic Heart disease  Dr. Janice Jaiosn 

22.05.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 27.9 Cardiomyopathy Dr. Janice Jaiosn 

Student Summer Vacation 24.05.2025 to 31.05.2025 
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Teaching schedule for the Month of May 2025 

Practical/SGL (Small Group Learning) 
Time: 1.30 to 4.30 

Date Day   Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

05.05.2025 Monday D,E,F 
SGL - PA 30.3, PA 30.9 

Leiomyoma and 
Leiomyosacrcoma 

Endometrial 
Carcinoma 

Dr. Mansi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
  

09.05.2025 Friday A,B,C 

06.05.2025 Tuesday C & D 

.. Paper Discussion  

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, Dr. Mansi, 
Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. Preya  07.05.2025 Wednesday E & F 

08.05.2025 Thursday A & B 

13.05.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 30.1, PA 31.4 
FGS & Breast 

 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh,  
Dr. Mansi,Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. Preya 14.05.2025 Wednesday E & F 

15.05.2025 Thursday A & B 

19.05.2025 Monday D,E,F 
SGL - PA 27.8 

Cardiac Function 
Test 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, Dr. Mansi, 
Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. Preya 23.05.2025 Friday A,B,C 

20.05.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 27.4 CVS 
Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh,  
Dr. Mansi,Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. Preya 

21.05.2025 Wednesday E & F 

22.05.2025 Thursday A & B 

 Student Summer Vacation 24.05.2025 to 31.05.2025 

 
 


